RSU #34
OLD TOWN, ALTON, AND BRADLEY
	SIGNIFICANT INCIDENT REPORT  
AND TIME OUT RECORD



08/09
NOTE: This form shall be written as soon as possible after the incident and provided to the Building Administrator within (2) two school days of the incident.  Parents will be provided a copy within (5) five school days of the incident.
NAME OF STUDENT:       
CASE MANAGER:       
DATE AND TIME OF INCIDENT:     
PERSON(S) COMPLETING FORM:     
· Describe the activity, timeline, facts, events and unsolved problems involved prior to and during the incident.  What, where, when, who.  Describe behaviors observed at each behavior level and identify any precipitating factors.  (See Staff Postvention-Orient)

· Describe emotional state in the tension reduction stage.  What led up to and occurred at this stage?  (See Student Postvention-Control)
· Were personal safety techniques used by staff?         Yes         No  
If so, provide a description of the techniques used and by whom:

· Were physical intervention techniques used?
Yes
No   
If so, provide a description of the techniques used:

	Physical Interventions
	How Many of Each
	Length of Each
	Location of Each

	Transport Position
Staff Transporting:

Auxiliary Staff:


	
	
	

	Interim Control Position

Staff Restraining:

Auxiliary staff:


	
	
	

	Child Control Position

Staff Restraining:
Auxiliary Staff:

	
	
	

	Team Control Position
Staff Restraining:

Auxiliary Staff:

	
	
	


· Physical Restraint is only used as a last resort when the behavior is judged to be more dangerous than physical restraint.  What was rationale for using restraint(s)? 
·  Did the Student:

	Hurt Self
	 Yes  No
	Description:

	Hurt Others
	Yes  No 
	Description:

	Damage Property
	Yes  No 
	Description:

	Any Medical Follow-up?
	Yes  No 
	Description:

	Any Law Enforcement Follow-up?
	Yes 
No 
	Description:  


· Date and Time of School Nurse’s follow-up visit with student (required in any situation involving physical restraint):     
Date:_________________

Time:________________

TIME OUT RECORD
	Team Members:

	      


Note:  Each number denotes a 10 minute time period.
	Location of Time Out
	Time


	Notes

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	

	6.
	
	


COMMENTS:
	Location of Time Out
	Time


	Notes

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	

	6.
	
	


· Parent/Home Contact:

 By: _ ____________________Time:___ ______

Type of Contact:
Phone: __ _   Log/Note: ___   In Person: ____ 

	
SIGNATURES:

	TEACHER: 

	Date:
	

	SOCIAL WORKER:
	Date:
	

	CERTIFIED CPI INSTRUCTOR:
	Date:
	

	BUILDING ADMINISTRATOR: 
	Date:
	

	Copies to: File 
	Date:
	

	Copy to: Parent:   ___In person    ___Mailed      
	Date:
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